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Сведения 

по наполняемости дошкольных групп 

МБОУ «Янтарненская школа имени В.В. Кубракова» 

по состоянию на 01.02.2021 года 
№ Возраст-

ная 

катего 

рия 

группы 

Название 

группы 

Номиналь

ная 

числен- 

ность 

 

Посещаемость 

(детодни) 

ПЛАН 

15 дней 

Посещаемость 

(детодни) 

ФАКТ 

Кол-во 

детей 

по 

списку 

Свобод-

ных 

мест 

1 Дети в 

возрасте 

от 2лет 

11 мес 

до 4 лет 

«Непоседы»  

 

25 

 

 

390 

 

 

270 

 

 

26 

 

 

0 

2 Дети в 

возрасте 

от 4 до 5   

7  лет 

«Звёздочки»  

25 

 

410 

 

307 

 

28 

 

0 

3 Дети в 

возрасте 

от 5 до 6 

лет 

«Искорки»  

25 

 

375 

 

236 

 

25 

 

0 

4 Дети в 

возрасте 

от 6 до 7 

лет 

«Солнышко»  

25 

 

390 

 

235 

 

26 

 

0 

 ИТОГО  100 1565 1048 105 0 

 

Директор        Ю.В. Цыпляева 


